1
Ingenuity and
electrical solutions
Industrial  Products
RCD’s, RCBO’S, MCB’S
DEVICES
CATALOGUE
2
RCBO - A Type, B Curve AMPS INFORMATION PART CODE
6A 6A DP RCBO A type B Curve KNOHB6A030
10A 10A DP RCBO A type B Curve KDOHB10A030
13A 13A DP RCBO A type B Curve KNOB13A030
16A 16A DP RCBO A type B Curve KDOHB16A030
32A 32A DP RCBO A type B type KEOB32A030
RCBO - A Type, C Curve
6A 6A DP RCBO A type C Curve KEOC06A030
10A 10A DP RCBO A type C Curve KEOC10A030
13A 13A DP RCBO A type C Curve KNOC13A030
16A 16A DP RCBO A type C Curve KEOC16A030
32A 32A DP RCBO A type C Curve KNOC32A030
6KA RCBO - Type AC
16A 16A C CURVE 3P+N 6KA TYPE AC 30MA RCBO KFOC16AC030
32A 32A C CURVE 3P+N 6KA TYPE AC 30MA RCBO KFOC32AC030
63A 63A C CURVE 3P+N 6KA TYPE AC 30MA RCBO KFOC63AC030
10KA RCD - Two Pole, Type A
25A 1P+N 10KA 25A TYPEA 30MA RCD AUR8225A030
40A 1P+N 10KA 40A TYPEA 30MA RCD AUR8240A030
63A 1P+N 10KA 63A TYPEA 30MA RCD AUR8263A030
10KA RCD - Four Pole, Type A
25A 3P+N 10KA 25A TYPEA 30MA RCD AUR8425A030
40A 3P+N 10KA 40A TYPEA 30MA RCD AUR8440A030
63A 3P+N 10KA 63A TYPEA 30MA RCD AUR8463A030
10KA MCB - Single Module
6A 6A B curve 1P+N 6KA Signle module MCB KBNB06
16A 16A B curve 1P+N 6KA Signle module MCB KBNB16
10KA MCB - Single Pole, B Curve
10A 10A B Curve 1P 10KA MCB KBS1B10
16A 16A B Curve 1P 10KA MCB KBS1B16
6KA RCBO - Type A
63A 63A C Curve 1P+N 6KA TYPE A 30MA RCBO KEOC63A030
3
10KA MCB - Single Pole, C Curve AMPS INFORMATION PART CODE
16A 16A C Curve 1P 10KA MCB KBS1C16
20A 20A C Curve 1P 10KA MCB KBS1C20
32A 32A C Curve 1P 10KA MCB KBS1C32
40A 40A C Curve 1P 10KA MCB KBS1C40
63A 63A C Curve 1P 10KA MCB KBS1C63
10KA MCB - Two Pole, C Curve
6A 6A B Curve 2P 10KA MCB  KBS2B06
10KA MCB - Two Pole, C Curve
6A 6A C Curve 2P 10KA MCB  KBS2C06
16A 16A C Curve 2P 10KA MCB  KBS2C16
20A 20A C Curve 2P 10KA MCB  KBS2C20
32A 32A C Curve 2P 10KA MCB  KBS2C32
40A 40A C Curve 2P 10KA MCB  KBS2C40
63A 63A C Curve 2P 10KA MCB  KBS2C63
10KA MCB - Two Pole, C Curve
6A 6A C Curve 3P 10KA MCB KBS3C06
10A 10A C Curve 3P 10KA MCB KBS3C10
16A 16A C Curve 3P 10KA MCB KBS3C16
20A 20A C Curve 3P 10KA MCB KBS3C20
32A 32A C Curve 3P 10KA MCB KBS3C32
40A 40A C Curve 3P 10KA MCB KBS3C40
63A 63A C Curve 3P 10KA MCB KBS3C63
10KA MCB - Two Pole, D Curve
16A 16A D Curve 3P 10KA MCB KBS3D16
32A 32A D Curve 3P 10KA MCB KBS3D32
10KA MCB - Four Pole, C Curve
16A 16A C Curve 4P 10KA MCB KBS4C16
32A 32A C Curve 4P 10KA MCB KBS4C32
63A 63A C Curve 4P 10KA MCB KBS4C63
10KA MCB - Three Pole, B Curve
16A 16A B Curve 3P 10KA MCB KBS3B16
32A 32A B Curve 3P 10KA MCB KBS3B32
4
10KA MCB - Four Pole, D
Curve
AMPS INFORMATION PART CODE
16A 16A D Curve 4P 10KA MCB KBS4D16
32A 32A D Curve 4P 10KA MCB KBS4D32
63A 63A D Curve 4P 10KA MCB KBS4D63
10KA MCB - Four Pole, C Curve
125A 125A 4P MCB C type 10KA MCB KBH4C125
10KA RCD - Two Pole, Type B
40A RCD 1P+N 10KA 40A TYPE B 30MA R8B240030
63A RCD 1P+N 10KA 63A TYPE B 30MA R8B263030
10KA RCD - Four Pole, Type B
40A RCD 3P+N 10KA 40A TYPEB 30MA R8B440030
63A RCD 3P+N 10KA 63A TYPEB 30MA R8B463030
Main Switch - Two Pole
63A 63A DP Main switch. KBI263
100A 100A DP Main switch. KBI2100
Main Switch - Four Pole
63A 63A 4P Main switch. KBI463
100A 100A 4P Main switch. KBI4100
230V Contactor - Two Pole
20A 2P 20A 2NO 230V Contactor AUC6202NO230V
40A 2P 40A 2NO 230V Contactor AUC6402NO230V
63A 2P 63A 2NO 230V Contactor AUC6632NO230V
230V Contactor - Four Pole
6A 4P 25A 4NO 230V Contactor AUC6254NO230V
10A 4P 40A 4NO 230V Contactor AUC6404NO230V
13A 4P 63A 4NO 230V Contactor AUC6634NO230V
16A 4P 125A 4NO 230V Contactor AUC6-125/4-125-230V/40
Modular Signal Lamp
MODULAR SIGNAL LAMP White AUP1WHITE
MODULAR SIGNAL LAMP Green AUP1GREEN
MODULAR SIGNAL LAMP Blue AUP1BLUE
MODULAR SIGNAL LAMP Red AUP1RED
MODULAR SIGNAL LAMP Yellow AUP1YELLOW
Indicator Light
INDICATOR LIGHT AP16
5
10KA MCB - Four Pole, D
Curve
AMPS INFORMATION PART CODE
16A 16A D Curve 4P 10KA MCB KBS4D16
32A 32A D Curve 4P 10KA MCB KBS4D32
63A 63A D Curve 4P 10KA MCB KBS4D63
MCCB - Four Pole
160A 160A 4P MCCB AUM1-250L/4300  160A
180A 180A 4P MCCB AUM1-250L/4300  180A
250A 250A 4P MCCB AUM1-250L/4300  250A
500A 500A 4P MCCB AUM1-630M/4300  500A
630A 630A 4P MCCB AUM1-630M/4300  630A
800A 800A 4P MCCB AUM1-800M/4300  800A
Din Rail Switch Disconnector - Three Pole
16A Din rail 16A 3P Switched disconnector AUSD16
20A Din rail 20A 3P Switched disconnector AUSD20
40A Din rail 40A 3P Switched disconnector AUSD40
100A Din rail 100A 3P Switched disconnector AUSD100
125A Din rail 125A 3P Switched disconnector AUSD125
Enclosed Isolator - Four Pole
20A 4P 20A Enclosed Isolator Rs420
25A 4P 25A Enclosed isolator Rs425
32A 4P 32A Enclosed isolator Rs432
40A 4P 40A Enclosed isolator Rs440
63A 4P 63A Enclosed isolator Rs463
100A 4P 100A Enclosed isolator Rs4100
Digital timer
Digital timer AUSDT-2
6
famatel.co.uk
Unit 34 to 36 Buckingham
Road, Lynx Crescent
Weston Industrial Estate,
Weston Super Mare
BS24 9BG
... company/famatel-uk/
@famateluk1627
@famatel_uk DEC 2024